Exlcusive deal agreement 2019      

for bookings from 1 Mar 2019  to 31 Oct 2019

PLEASE TRANSFER PAYMENT TO -                        

"LANTA REGENT RESORT CO., LTD."

ACCOUNT NO: 042-2-10023-9

SWIFT CODE  : KASI THBK

KASIKORN BANK , RATCHADAMRI BRANCH

(Two hundred forty-four thousand five hundred baht only) total  Baht 244,500.-

Cha-Da  Beach Resort & Spa, Lanta Island 

INVOICE

279 Moo 1 Tambol Salada, Amphur Koh :Lanta, Krabi THAILAND

Tel. 66 75 668124-7  Fax : +66 75 668123

Tel:+86 020 66347917